1 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0226
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	  All measurements nominal.    Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
TAHOE
	 PART #	 DEPTH	 WIDTH	 DESCRIPTION	 SHAPE	 BASE PRICE	 BACK STYLE	 LEG STYLE 	 FABRIC ADDER
					     Straight	 (add	 Upholstered 	 Metal	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
					     S	 fabric)	 UB	 ML	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10
Single Face Straight Lounge - Upholstered Back

		  (in)	 (in)		  D	 fabric)	 UB	 ML	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10
Double Face Straight Lounge - Upholstered Back
Part Number Explanation:
TALG2424DUBMLG6
	 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
	 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
	 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
	 Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs
	 Back Style: UB = Upholstered Back
	 Depth = 24” (only available depth)
	 WIdth = 24” (1 Seat), or 48” (2 Seat), or 72” (3 Seat) x 2 for double side
	 Shape: D = Double Face Straight
	 Brand: TA = Tahoe
	 Type: LG = Lounge
TALG2424D 24  24 Single Seat x 2 D    $3,684  NC      NC   5 yards  $165  $325  $485  $649  $809  $969  $1,133  $1,331  $1,535
TALG2448D 24  48 Two Seat x 2 D  $4,642  NC   NC  9 yards  $297  $585  $872  $1,169  $1,456  $1,743  $2,040  $2,396  $2,763
TALG2472D 24  72 Three Seat x 2 D   $5,788  NC      NC   13 yards  $430  $844  $1,259  $1,688  $2,103  $2,517  $2,946  $3,461  $3,990
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
Standard models include metal legs.
NC = No Charge
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2448D-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
Seat Options
	 Fabric Combination Options
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2448D-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2 Back 1 | Seat 2 | Seat Top 3Back 1 | Seat 2	 Back 1 | Seat Top 2	 Main 1 | Seat Top 2 | Side 3
TALG2448DUBML
3 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0226
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	  All measurements nominal.    Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
TAHOE
Curved Lounge, Upholstered Back
Part Number Explanation:
TALG2445OCUBMLG6
	 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
	 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
	 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
	 Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs
	 Back Style: UB = Upholstered Back
	 Depth = 24” (only available depth)
	 Angle = 45° or 90°
	 Curve: OC = Outer Curve (45° only) or IC = Inner Curve (90° only)
	 Brand: TA = Tahoe
	 Type: LG = Lounge
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
Base model includes full back and metal legs.
NC = No Charge    NA = Not Applicable
TALG2445OC 24 45° Radius, Outer Curve  OC NA  $3,304 NC   NC   9 yards  $297  $585  $872  $1,169  $1,456  $1,743  $2,040  $2,396  $2,763
TALG2490IC 24 90° Radius, Inner Curve  NA IC  $3,482 NC   NC  9 yards  $297  $585  $872  $1,169  $1,456  $1,743  $2,040  $2,396  $2,763
Seat Options
Fabric Combination Options
						      BASE
	 PART #	 DEPTH	 DESCRIPTION	 CURVE		  PRICE	 BACK	 LEG STYLE	 FABRIC ADDER
				    Outer	 Inner	 (add	 Full Back	 Metal	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
		  (in)	 Angle	 OC	 IC	 fabric)	 UB	 ML	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10
Back 1 | Seat 2	 Main 1 | Seat Top 2	 Back 1 | Seat Top 2 | Side 3
	 TALG2445OCUBML	 TALG2490ICUBML
Quick Looks
TALG2445OCUBML TALG2490ICUBML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2 Back 1 | Seat 2 | Seat Top 3
Quick Looks
TALG2445OCUBML TALG2490ICUBML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2 Back 1 | Seat 2 | Seat Top 3
4 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0226
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	  All measurements nominal.    Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
TAHOE
						      BASE
	 PART #	 DEPTH	 WIDTH	 DESCRIPTION	 SHAPE	 PRICE	 BACK	 LEG STYLE	 FABRIC ADDER
					     Straight	 (add	 No Back	 Metal	 Customer	 Grade 2	 Grade 3	 Grade 4	 Grade 5	 Grade 6	 Grade 7	 Grade 8	 Grade 9	 Grade 10
		  (in)	 (in)		  S	 fabric)	 NB	 ML	 COM	 G2	 G3	 G4	 G5 	 G6	 67	 G8	 G9	 G10
Straight Lounge – No Back
TALG2424S 24  24 Single Seat NC  $1,394  NC  NC  1.75 yards  $59  $114  $170  $228  $283  $339  $398  $467  $537
TALG2448S 24  48 Two Seat Lounge NC  $1,851  NC  NC  2.50 yards  $83  $163  $243  $325  $405  $485  $567  $666  $768
TALG2472S 24  72 Three Seat Lounge NC    $2,383  NC  NC  4.00 yards  $132  $260  $388  $520  $647  $775  $907  $1,065  $1,305
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
NC = No Charge
Product SampleQuick Looks
TA-LG-2424S-NB-ML

Fabric Combination Options
Base 1 | Seat Top 2
Part Number Explanation:
TALG24DNBMLG6
	 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
	 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
	 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
	 Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs
	 Back Style: NB = No Back
	 Size: 24” or 30” or 36”
	 Shape:  D = Round or P = Pie
	 Brand:  TA = Tahoe
	 Type: LG = Lounge
Fabric Combination Options
	 TALG24PNBML	 TALG24DNBML	 TALG30DNBML	 TALG36DNBML
Top 1 | Side 2
Quick Looks
TA-LG-24P-NB-ML TA-LG-24D-NB-ML TA-LG-30D-NB-ML TA-LG-36D-NB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Base 1 | Seat Top 2
7 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0226
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	  All measurements nominal.    Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
TAHOE
				    BASE
	 PART #	 WIDTH	 LENGTH	 PRICE	 SHAPE	 HEIGHT	 LEG STYLE	 POWER		  LAMINATE UPGRADE OPTION
				    Group 1	 Straight	 (Specify)	 Metal	 1 side	 2 sides	 Group 2	 Group 3	 Group 4
				    Laminate	 S		  ML	 P1	 P2	 L2	 L3	 L4
Occasional Table
TAOT24 24  24  $1,033 NC  16  NC  $477  $954  $440  $520  $710
TAOT24 24 24  $1,053 NC  18  NC  $477  $954  $440  $520  $710
TAOT24 24  36  $1,173 NC  16  NC  $477  $954  $440  $520  $710
TAOT24 24  36  $1,203 NC  18  NC  $477  $954  $880  $1,040  $1,420
TAOT24 24  48  $1,318 NC  16  NC  $477  $954  $880  $1,040  $1,420
TAOT24 24 48  $1,374 NC  18  NC  $477  $954  $880  $1,040  $1,420
TAOT24 24  60  $1,499 NC  16  NC  $477  $954  $880  $1,040  $1,420
TAOT24 24  60  $1,572 NC  18  NC  $477  $954  $880  $1,040  $1,420
Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.
If power is selected, select color of outlet (B = Black, W = White)
NC = No Charge
Product Sample
Quick Looks
TA-OT-2424S-18-WL-2PS TA-OT-2436S-16-ML TA-OT-2448S-18-ML-2PS TA-OT-2460S-18ML
Part Number Explanation:
TAOT2436S18MLP1BL2
	 Laminate Upgrades: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4
	 or LO = Logo Top
	 Power: P1 = 1 Side or P2 = 2 Sides
	 Choose Power Color:  B = Black or W = White
	 Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs
	 Height: 16” or 18”
	 Depth: 24” (only available depth)
	 Length: 24” or 36” or 48” or 60”
	 Shape:  S = Straight
	 Brand:  TA = Tahoe
	 Type: OT = Occasional Table
	TAOT2424S18MLP2B	 TAOT2436S16ML	 TAOT2448S18MLP2B	 TAOT2460S18ML
8 of 10	 TAHOE Pricer  0226
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	  All measurements nominal.    Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
TAHOE